PANORAMA PUBLICLIGHTING
ECONOMIC AND EFFICIENT LIGHTING

ENERGY
EFFICENCY
CLASS

POWER LUMINOUS
CONSUMPTION FLUX

COLOR PROTECTION
TEMPERATURE CLASS

SUPPORT ARM
DIAMETER

CATALOGUE NUMBER

LIFESPAN DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

SL403040-6HE

8596238001046

3600Im

50000h

400x170x60mm

SL506040-6HE 8596238001053 60W 7200Im 4000K IP65 50000h 500x215x80mm  2,lkg 53mm
SL628040-6HE 8596238001084 sow 9600Im 4000K IP65 50000h 620x260x85mm  3,2kg 64mm
SL721040-6HE 8596238001114 00w 12000Im 4000K IP65 50000h 720x280x95mm  4,25kg 64mm
SL533040-6HE 8596238001060 30w 3600Im 4000K IP65 50000h 530x250x100mm  2,6kg 61mm
SL536040-6HE 8596238001077 60W 7200lm 4000K IP65 50000h 530x250x100mm  2,9kg 61mm
SL658040-6HE 8596238001107 sow 9600Im 4000K IP65 50000h 650x250x120mm  3,6kg 61mm
SL651040-6HE 8596238001091 oow 12000Im 4000K IP65 50000h 650x250x120mm  3,7kg 61mm
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